District 8 2005 - 5/11/2005 to 5/12/2005
Centennial Stadium - Kitchener

Team Championships

Combined Team Scores

School
Resurrection Css CWRS
St. Benedict CS S CWSB
Woodland Christian H S Ccwwc(C
St. Mary'sH S CWSM
Mgsr. E. A. Doyle H S CWMD
St. DavidCH S CWSD
Overall Girls Team Scores
School
Resurrection Css CWRS
St. BenedictCS S CWSB
Mgsr. E. A. Doyle H S CWMD
Woodland Christian H S cwwc(C
Rockway Mennonite S CWRW
St. Mary'sH S CWSM
Overall Boys Team Scores
School
Resurrection Css CWRS
St. BenedictCS S CWSB
Woodland Christian H S CWWcC
St. DavidCH S CWSD
St. Mary'sH S CWSM
Mgsr. E. A. Doyle H S CWMD
Midget Girls Team Scores
School
Resurrection Css CWRS
St. Benedict CS S CWSB
Woodland Christian H S cwwc(C
Koinonia Christian Academy CWKA
Mgsr. E. A. Doyle H S CWMD
Rockway Mennonite S CWRW
Junior Girls Team Scores
School
Resurrection Css CWRS
St. Benedict CS S CWSB
Rockway Mennonite S CWRW
Mgsr. E. A. Doyle H S CWMD
Woodland Christian H S cwwc(C
Pére-René-De-Galinée CWRG

Points

930
725
296
238
223
190

Points
453
380
131
130.50
123.50
114

Points

477
345
165.50
128
124

92

Points
117.50
113

60
52
28
27.50

Points
218.50
120.50

44
40
37
17
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District 8 2005 - 5/11/2005 to 5/12/2005
Centennial Stadium - Kitchener

Team Championships

Senior Girls Team Scores

School

St. BenedictCS S CWsSB
St. Mary'sH S CWSM
Resurrection Css CWRS
Mgsr. E. A. Doyle H S CWMD
Rockway Mennonite S CWRW
St. DavidCH S CWSD

Midget Boys Team Scores

School

Resurrection Css

St. Benedict CS S

St. DavidCH S
Pére-René-De-Galinée
Woodland Christian H S
St. Mary'sH S

Junior Boys Team Scores
School

Resurrection Css

St. Benedict CS S
Mgsr. E. A. Doyle H S
Woodland Christian H S
St. Mary'sH S

St. DavidCHS

Senior Boys Team Scores
School

St. BenedictC S S
Resurrection Css

St. Mary'sH S
Woodland Christian H S
Rockway Mennonite S
Mgsr. E. A. Doyle H S

CWRS
CWSB
CWSD
CWRG
cwwC
CWSM

CWRS
CWSB
CWMD
CwwcC
CWSM
CWSD

CWSB
CWRS
CWSM
cwwC
CWRW
CWMD

Points
126.50
99
96
63
52
28

Points
136
92
82
67.50
67.50
36

Points
200

64
59
50
30
30

Points

164
134
58
48
34
15



